LF-G (ALFG)
1ds_61B12_en_lfg: 240913D
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
Ideal for solar inverter
compact size,
1 a 22 A/33 A power relays LF-G RELAYS
Contact
arrangement
Nominal coil
voltage
Part No.
Contact Gap 1.5 mm .059 inch type Contact Gap 1.8 mm .071 inch type
Standard type High capacity type Standard type High capacity type
1 Form A
9V DC ALFG1PF09 ALFG2PF09 ALFG1PF091 ALFG2PF091
12V DC ALFG1PF12 ALFG2PF12 ALFG1PF121 ALFG2PF121
18V DC ALFG1PF18 ALFG2PF18 ALFG1PF181 ALFG2PF181
24V DC ALFG1PF24 ALFG2PF24 ALFG1PF241 ALFG2PF241
VDE
FEATURES
• High capacity
High capacity control possible at 22A/